27WOOD CONNECTORS
WOOD CONNECTORSGARDEN FIXINGSVARIOUSCONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES
Koppelplaat - Zwaar type
Platinne d’assemblage - Typ lourde
Flat connector - Heavy type
Flachverbinder - Schwer
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] L [mm] s [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG01590010401005* 5410439322195 35 95 3 Ø5/8 - Ø11/2 100
FG01590010401805* 5410439322232 40 180 3 Ø5/16 - Ø11/4 50
FG01590010551405* 5410439322218 55 135 2,5 Ø5/20 - Ø13/2 50
FG01590010651765* 5410439322256 65 176 3 Ø5/20 - Ø13/2 50
FG01590010901955* 5410439322270 90 200 3 Ø5/32 - Ø13/4 50
FG159
W
L
s
DoPn° FG159001
Verbindingsplaat
Platinne d’assemblage
Anchor plate
Lochplatten
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] L [mm] s [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG01600010400605* 5410439322294 40 60 2 Ø5/6 200
FG01600010400805* 5410439359580 40 80 2 Ø5/8 100
FG01600010401005* 5410439359603 40 100 2 Ø5/10 100
FG01600010401205* 5410439322317 40 120 2 Ø5/12 100
FG01600010401605* 5410439363068 40 160 2 Ø5/16 100
FG01600010402005* 5410439363075 40 200 2 Ø5/20 100
FG01600010402405* 5410439322331 40 240 2 Ø5/23 100
FG01600010601405* 5410439322355 60 140 2 Ø5/21 50
FG01600010602005* 5410439322379 60 200 2 Ø5/30 50
FG01600010602405* 5410439322393 60 240 2 Ø5/36 50
FG01600010802005* 5410439322416 80 200 2 Ø5/40 50
FG01600010802405* 5410439322430 80 240 2 Ø5/48 50
FG01600010803005* 5410439359641 80 300 2 Ø5/60 25
FG01600011001405* 5410439363082 100 140 2 Ø5/35 50
FG01600011002005* 5410439359665 100 200 2 Ø5/50 25
FG01600011002405* 5410439359689 100 240 2 Ø5/60 50
FG01600011003005* 5410439363792 100 300 2 Ø5/75 25
FG160
s
L
W
DoPn° FG160001
Artikelen met ’ * ’ behoren tot de ETA-keuring
Articles containing ’ * ‘ belong to the ETA approval
Les articles contenant ‘ * ’ appartiennent à l’approbation de l’ATE
Artikel die ‘ * ‘ enthalten, gehören zur ETA-Zulassung